
 

RELAÇÃO DE INSCRITOS PARA O BOLSA ESTÁGIO - PEDAGOGIA 

 

1 Ana Paula  Silva Gomes e Silva Unimontes  7º 

2 Maurita dos Santos Marques Unip 7º 

3 Eliana Cardoso Pereira Faveni 6º 

4 Luciellen Ferreira de Oliveira Unipam 5º 

5 Simone Ferreira Soares Unopar 5º 

6 Thyara Lemos  Rodrigues  Unopar 5º 

7 Edna Souza dos Santos Unopar 4º 

8 Bruna Batista dos Santos Campos Uniasselvi 3º 

9 Camila de Souza Amorim Alfaunipac 3º 

10 Deiviane Neves de Barros Alfaunipac 3º 

11 Delvania Eramina de Oliveira Alfaunipac 3º 

12 Eliane Aparecida Soares dos Santos Alfaunipac 3º 

13 Fernando Atanásio de Jesus  Alfaunipac 3º 

14 Ingryd Duarte Pinto Unopar 3º 

15 Jeane da Silva Neves Alfaunipac 3º 

16 Jéssica Rayanne Gomes Mendes da Silva Alfaunipac 3º 

17 Jussara dos Santos Medeiros Alfaunipac 3º 

18 Joana Eva da Silva Neves Alfaunipac 3º 

19 Leydyane Estevo da Silva Alfaunipac 3º 

20 Luciane Ferreira dos Santos Alfaunipac 3º 

21 Lucimara Soares Fernandes Alfaunipac 3º 

22 Maria Aparecida Ferreira Leite Alfaunipac 3º 

23 Maria Imaculada  dos Santos Nunes Alfaunipac 3º 

24 Rosalina Alves dos Santos Alfaunipac 3º 

25 Viviane Aparecida Soares  Alfaunipac 3º 

26 Adnélia Lopes Araújo Campos Ufjm 2º 

27 Andrea Dias Melgaço Unifran 2º 

28 Andréia Soares Oliveira Alfaunipac 2º 

29 Anniele Samara da Costa Cardoso Alfaunipac 2º 

30 Alane Nunes Salgado Silva Alfaunipac 2º 

31 Aline Nunes Salgado Silva Alfaunipac 2º 

32 Ana Paula Ferreira Evangelista Unopar 2º 

33 Andréia Aparecida Nascimento Santos Alfaunipac 2º 

34 Brenda de Paula Batista Santos Unopar 2º 

35 Carla Júnia Soares de Araújo Alfaunipac 2º 

36 Dayanne Rocha Sampaio Alfaunipac 2º 

37 Dênia Linos Ferreira de Lima Alfaunipac 2º 

38 Fabiana Rodrigues Ferreira Alfaunipac 2º 

39 Fabiane Cristina Batiasta Neves Alfaunipac 2º 

40 Geizielle Moreira Cardoso  Alfaunipac 2º 

41 Gilda Gomes de Almeida Alfaunipac 2º 

42 Giovanna Marcelli Freitas Unopar 2º 

43 Gleiciane dos Santos Vieira Alfaunipac 2º 

44 Janaina Leite de Almeida Alfaunipac 2º 

45 Janete Ramos da  Fonseca Alfaunipac 2º 

46 Jéssyka  Vitória Lourenço Carvalho Alfaunipac 2º 



47 Josilaine Gonçalves dos Santos Alfaunipac 2º 

48 Juliana Brabosa Gonçalves dos Santos Alfaunipac 2º 

49 Karen Rodrigues dos Santos Alfaunipac 2º 

50 Kellen Pereira de Lima Alfaunipac 2º 

51 Késia dos Santos Falcão Alfaunipac 2º 

52 Lara Thália de Jesus Bechelene Unopar 2º 

53 Leandra Cristie Barbosa do Carmo Alfaunipac 2º 

54 Luciene Gonçalves Nogueira Alfaunipac 2º 

55 Maria das Mercês Simão Bueno Alfaunipac 2º 

56 Maria Inêz do Amaral Azevedo Uniasselvi 2º 

57 Maria Irene Neves de Amorim Oliveira Alfaunipac 2º 

58 Marilda da Silva Campos Alfaunipac 2º 

59 Nayara Gonçalves Rodrigues Unopar 2º 

60 Nência Gomes Rodrigues Faveni 2º 

61 Patrícia Luciana Vidal Porto Uniasselvi 2º 

62 Polianne Evangelista do Nascimento Alfaunipac 2º 

63 Ramyere da Silva Rodrigues Souza Alfaunipac 2º 

64 Rejane Blandes Sousa Barbosa Alfaunipac 2º 

65 Rodrigo Gonçalves dos Santos Alfaunipac 2º 

66 Sildia Rodrigues Barbosa Alfaunipac 2º 

67 Taynara Cristina Pereira Nunes Unopar 2º 

68 Thainara  Leite da Silva Alfaunipac 2º 

69 Thais dos Santos Carvalho Alfaunipac 2º 

70 Vilma Alves Rodrigues Faveni 2º 

71 Daniela Nobre Moreira Alfaunipac 1º 

72 Edite Ferreira dos Santos Alfaunipac 1º 

73 Edna Cristina dos Santos Mota Faveni 1º 

74 Eliana Maria de Almeida Pereira Unifatecie 1° 

75 Ellen Santana de Souza Faveni 1º 

76 Fernanda dos Santos Rodrigues  Alfaunipac 1º 

77 Jéssica Marques da Silva Alfaunipac 1º 

78 Joseane Marques Santos dos Anjos Alfaunipac 1º 

79 Jusimary Rodrigues de Jesus Unopar 1º 

80 Jussara Pereira Campos Santos Faveni 1º 

81 Kamila Vitória Ferreira de Araújo Faveni 1º 

82 Kátia Linos Pereira Conceição Alfaunipac 1º 

83 Leonice Veloso da Silva Leite Alfaunipac 1º 

84 Luara Ágata Aparecida da Silva Faveni 1º 

85 Maria dos Reis  Rodrigues Ferreira Faveni 1º 

86 Maria Geralda Antunes Ufvjm 1º 

87 Marciléia Ferreira Cardoso  Alfaunipac 1º 

88 Mônica NascimentoRamos Alfaunipac 1º 

89 Mychelle Rodrigues dos Santos Alfaunipac 1º 

90 Tainá Stefane Gaia Pereira Uniasselvi 1º 

91 Thamires Duarte Moreira Faveni 1º 

92 Valdirene Nogueira de Lima Faveni 1º 

93 Benaia CorreaLeite de Jesus  Unopar  

 

 

 



 

 

1 Adnélia Lopes Araújo Campos Ufjm 2º 

2 Alane Nunes Salgado Silva Alfaunipac 2º 

3 Aline Nunes Salgado Silva Alfaunipac 2º 

4 Ana Paula  Silva Gomes e Silva Unimontes  7º 

5 Ana Paula Ferreira Evangelista Unopar 2º 

6 Andrea Dias Melgaço Unifran 2º 

7 Andréia Aparecida Nascimento Santos Alfaunipac 2º 

8 Andréia Soares Oliveira Alfaunipac 2º 

9 Anniele Samara da Costa Cardoso Alfaunipac 2º 

10 Benaia CorreaLeite de Jesus ******** Unopar 6º 

11 Brenda de Paula Batista Santos Unopar 2º 

12 Bruna Batista dos Santos Campos Uniasselvi 3º 

13 Camila de Souza Amorim Alfaunipac 3º 

14 Carla Júnia Soares de Araújo Alfaunipac 2º 

15 Daniela Nobre Moreira Alfaunipac 1º 

16 Dayanne Rocha Sampaio Alfaunipac 2º 

17 Deiviane Neves de Barros Alfaunipac 3º 

18 Delvania Eramina de Oliveira Alfaunipac 3º 

19 Dênia Linos Ferreira de Lima Alfaunipac 2º 

20 Edite Ferreira dos Santos Alfaunipac 1º 

21 Edna Cristina dos Santos Mota Faveni 1º 

22 Edna Souza dos Santos Unopar 4º 

23 Eliana Cardoso Pereira Faveni 6º 

24 Eliana Maria de Almeida Pereira Unifatecie 1° 

25 Eliane Aparecida Soares dos Santos Alfaunipac 3º 

26 Ellen Santana de Souza Faveni 1º 

27 Fabiana Rodrigues Ferreira Alfaunipac 2º 

28 Fabiane Cristina Batiasta Neves Alfaunipac 2º 

29 Fernanda dos Santos Rodrigues  Alfaunipac 1º 

30 Fernando Atanásio de Jesus  Alfaunipac 3º 

31 Geizielle Moreira Cardoso  Alfaunipac 2º 

32 Gilda Gomes de Almeida Alfaunipac 2º 

33 Giovanna Marcelli Freitas Unopar 2º 

34 Gleiciane dos Santos Vieira Alfaunipac 2º 

35 Ingryd Duarte Pinto Unopar 3º 

36 Janaina Leite de Almeida Alfaunipac 2º 

37 Janete Ramos da  Fonseca Alfaunipac 2º 

38 Jeane da Silva Neves Alfaunipac 3º 

39 Jéssica Marques da Silva Alfaunipac 1º 

40 Jéssica Rayanne Gomes Mendes da Silva Alfaunipac 3º 

41 Jéssyka  Vitória Lourenço Carvalho Alfaunipac 2º 

42 Joana Eva da Silva Neves Alfaunipac 3º 

43 Joseane Marques Santos dos Anjos Alfaunipac 1º 

44 Josilaine Gonçalves dos Santos Alfaunipac 2º 

45 Juliana Brabosa Gonçalves dos Santos Alfaunipac 2º 

46 Jusimary Rodrigues de Jesus Unopar 1º 

47 Jussara dos Santos Medeiros Alfaunipac 3º 

48 Jussara Pereira Campos Santos Faveni 1º 



49 Kamila Vitória Ferreira de Araújo Faveni 1º 

50 Karen Rodrigues dos Santos Alfaunipac 2º 

51 Kátia Linos Pereira Conceição Alfaunipac 1º 

52 Kellen Pereira de Lima Alfaunipac 2º 

53 Késia dos Santos Falcão Alfaunipac 2º 

54 Lara Thália de Jesus Bechelene Unopar 2º 

55 Leandra Cristie Barbosa do Carmo Alfaunipac 2º 

56 Leonice Veloso da Silva Leite Alfaunipac 1º 

56 Leydyane Estevo da Silva Alfaunipac 3º 

57 Luara Ágata Aparecida da Silva Faveni 1º 

58 Luciane Ferreira dos Santos Alfaunipac 3º 

59 Luciellen Ferreira de Oliveira Unipam 5º 

60 Luciene Gonçalves Nogueira Alfaunipac 2º 

61 Lucimara Soares Fernandes Alfaunipac 3º 

62 Marciléia Ferreira Cardoso  Alfaunipac 1º 

63 Maria Aparecida Ferreira Leite Alfaunipac 3º 

64 Maria das Mercês Simão Bueno Alfaunipac 2º 

65 Maria dos Reis  Rodrigues Ferreira Faveni 1º 

67 Maria Geralda Antunes de Oliveira Ufvjm 1º 

68 Maria Imaculada  dos Santos Nunes Alfaunipac 3º 

69 Maria Inêz do Amaral Azevedo Uniasselvi 2º 

70 Maria Irene Neves de Amorim Oliveira Alfaunipac 2º 

71 Marilda da Silva Campos Alfaunipac 2º 

72 Maurita dos Santos Marques Unip 7º 

73 Mônica Nascimento Ramos Alfaunipac 1º 

74 Mychelle Rodrigues dos Santos Alfaunipac 1º 

75 Nayara Gonçalves Rodrigues Unopar 2º 

76 Nência Gomes Rodrigues Faveni 2º 

77 Patrícia Luciana Vidal Porto Uniasselvi 2º 

78 Polianne Evangelista do Nascimento Alfaunipac 2º 

79 Ranyere da Silva Rodrigues Souza Alfaunipac 2º 

80 Rejane Blandes Sousa Barbosa Alfaunipac 2º 

81 Rodrigo Gonçalves dos Santos Alfaunipac 2º 

82 Rosalina Alves dos Santos Alfaunipac 3º 

83 Sildia Rodrigues Barbosa Alfaunipac 2º 

84 Simone Ferreira Soares Unopar 5º 

85 Tainá Stefane Gaia Pereira Uniasselvi 1º 

86 Taynara Cristina Pereira Nunes Unopar 2º 

87 Thainara  Leite da Silva Alfaunipac 2º 

88 Thais dos Santos Carvalho Alfaunipac 2º 

89 Thamires Duarte Moreira Faveni 1º 

90 Thyara Lemos Rodrigues Unopar 5º 

91 Valdirene Nogueira de Lima Faveni 1º 

92 Viviane Aparecida Soares  Alfaunipac 3º 

93 Vilma Alves Rodrigues Faveni 1º 

 

 

 


